
 
 
 

 
 

 
AGENDA (Revised) 

 

DEVELOPMENT and ENGINEERING ADVISORY BOARD 
 

Thursday, January 9, 2020 
 

2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
Public Service Center 

6th Floor, Training Room 
 
 

ITEM TIME FACILITATOR 
 Start Duration  

1. Administrative Actions 
   

• Introductions 
• DEAB meeting is being recorded and the audio 

will be posted on the DEAB’s website 
• Review/Adopt minutes 
• Review upcoming events  
• Member announcements 

 

2:30 10 min Wollam 

 
 

2. Bi-Annual Code Revisions 
 

3. Appointment of Chair and Co-Chair 
 

4. 2019 Annual Report  and Work Plan 
 

5. Public Comment 
 
 
 

 
 
2:40 
 
3:00 
 
3:20 
 
3:40 
  
   
 
   
 
   
  
  

 
 
20 min 
 
20 min 
 
20 min 
 
20 min 
 
  
 
  
 
   
  
 

 
 

Bazala 
 

All 
 

All 
 

All 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

    
Next DEAB Meeting: 

Thursday, February 6, 2020  



 

 

2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
 
 
 

Clark County Council Work Sessions and Hearings 
 
County Council Meetings – first and third Tuesday at 6 p.m. 
 
January 21, 2020:  Hearing:   Start Time:  6:00pm:    

Holt Homes Developers Agreement 
Reconsideration of CPZ2019-00002 (NE 152nd Avenue) 

 
Clark County Council Work Sessions – see below for start time(s) 
 
 
PC Work Sessions and Hearings 
 
PC Public Hearing:  January 16, 2020:  Start Time:  6:30pm 

Bi- Annual Code Amendments 
   
   ** CPZ = Comp Plan Change / Rezone / Text Change ** 
 
PC Work Session: January 2, 2020:  Start Time:  5:30pm 

Bi- Annual Code Amendments 
   
 ** CPZ = Comp Plan Change / Rezone / Text Change ** 
 

 
 
    

Note:  Work sessions are frequently rescheduled.  Check with the Clark County Council’s office to confirm date/time of 
scheduled meetings. 
 

PC – Planning Commission 


