

CLARK COUNTY WASHINGTON

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING

www.clark.wa.gov

1300 Franklin Street PO Box 9810 Vancouver, WA 98666-9810 564.397.4559

AGENDA (Revised) DEVELOPMENT and ENGINEERING ADVISORY BOARD

Thursday, January 9, 2020

2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Public Service Center 6th Floor, Training Room

ITEM	<u>Start</u>	<u>TIME</u> Duration	FACILITATOR
1. Administrative Actions	2:30	10 min	Wollam
 Introductions DEAB meeting is being recorded and the audio will be posted on the DEAB's website Review/Adopt minutes Review upcoming events Member announcements 			
2. Bi-Annual Code Revisions	2:40	20 min	Bazala
3. Appointment of Chair and Co-Chair	3:00	20 min	All
4. 2019 Annual Report and Work Plan	3:20	20 min	All
5. Public Comment	3:40	20 min	All

Next DEAB Meeting: Thursday, February 6, 2020





CLARK COUNTY WASHINGTON

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING 1300 Franklin Street PO Box 9810 Vancouver, WA 98666-9810 564.397.4559

2:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Clark County Council Work Sessions and Hearings

County Council Meetings - first and third Tuesday at 6 p.m.

January 21, 2020: Hearing: Start Time: 6:00pm: Holt Homes Developers Agreement Reconsideration of CPZ2019-00002 (NE 152nd Avenue)

Clark County Council Work Sessions - see below for start time(s)

PC Work Sessions and Hearings

PC Public Hearing:	January 16, 2020: Start Time: 6:30pm Bi- Annual Code Amendments
	** CPZ = Comp Plan Change / Rezone / Text Change **
PC Work Session:	January 2, 2020: Start Time: 5:30pm Bi- Annual Code Amendments
	** CPZ = Comp Plan Change / Rezone / Text Change **

Note: Work sessions are frequently rescheduled. Check with the Clark County Council's office to confirm date/time of scheduled meetings.

PC – Planning Commission

